Sunday, November 05, 2023

Match
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ALIAS

Tyler Tornado
Dueling Des
Slippery Dick
Thirty Thirty
Cillbeast

Sweet Mariss
Tyler Twister
Binky The Kid
Eyesa Horg
Dillon Van Cleef
Blackwater Tinker
Emma Goodcook
CG Cooke

Slim Billy
Chelsea Kid

Billy Lyon

Giraffe Pepper
Doc McCoy

Owl Hoot

Total Shooters 19
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Pemi Valley Peacemakers
November Cowboy Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

C 1
CCG 1
WRA 1
GF 1
FCD 1
YGG 1
D 1
CG 1
SL 1
49 1
ES 1
LSS 1
CBM 1
49 2
SG 1

2

1

2

1

YGB
GF
FCG

9:02:34 PM

Stage 1

17.79
24.41
30.47
36.49
42.15
33.67
37.10
39.10
40.36
47.55
53.79
45.81
43.68
42.78
50.46
50.19
59.70
89.16
104.50

Stage 2

24.85
25.69
29.43
37.20
31.59
27.83
42.48
31.01
32.29
32.59
40.17
37.53
39.41
63.58
39.92
47.87
65.38
41.75
73.59

Stage 3

17.66
32.13
31.00
26.16
29.40
38.98
36.85
32.52
35.47
30.33
50.25
37.00
49.42
42.22
48.96
52.92
85.04
95.14
113.00

Stage 4

32.17
24.81
26.91
24.16
34.67
32.63
34.51
43.77
47.25
39.95
42.99
50.81
44.67
53.77
30.31
44.35
45.37
76.00
108.10

Shoot Date: 11/5/2023
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 )
Time

19.23 20.58 132.28
24.15 26.32 157.51
21.31 22.29 161.41
27.78 32.19 183.98
32.67 32.26 202.74
33.04 51.60 217.75
40.17 34.08 225.19
34.87 44.93 226.20
41.91 33.20 230.48
39.41 46.52 236.35
32.06 33.43 252.69
55.39 42.07 268.61
51.86 41.73 270.77
37.20 32.47 272.02
37.01 69.96 276.62
49.35 61.00 305.68
50.63 56.21 362.33
73.65 69.26 444.96
96.19 118.48 613.86



